
#4 Men's 60 Meters
(Top 8 advance)

Prelims
Pl Name Yr Team Time Note H(Pl)
1 LACY, Derek UMass Amherst Clu 7.20q 1(1)

2 LUU, Vincent UMass Amherst Clu 7.27q 2(1)

3 CICCOLINI, Brandon UMass Amherst Clu 7.34q 1(2)

4 TOMMY, David JR Unattached 7.37q 2(2)

5 BATE, Stephen SO Unattached 7.39q 1(3)

6 PALMER, Nolan FR Unattached 7.40q 1(4)

7 PRABAKARAN, Vasanth SR Unattached 7.52q 7.512 1(5)

8 MAURER, Alex FR Unattached 7.52q 7.515 1(6)

9 IRANI, Darius SR Unattached 7.54 2(3)

10 BONDAR, David UMass Amherst Clu 7.55 1(7)

11 MOORE, Nolan FR Unattached 7.58 2(4)

12 CORRAL, Jaime UMass Amherst Clu 7.79 2(5)

13 LAND, Steel FR Unattached 7.95 2(6)

14 KANARACUS, Henry UMass Amherst Clu 8.28 2(7)

15 KELLEY, Quinn SO Hampshire 9.12 2(8)

HEAT RESULTS
Prelims
Pl Name Yr Team Time Note

Heat 1 of 2

1 LACY, Derek UMass Amherst Clu 7.20q

2 CICCOLINI, Brandon UMass Amherst Clu 7.34q

3 BATE, Stephen SO Unattached 7.39q

4 PALMER, Nolan FR Unattached 7.40q

5 PRABAKARAN, Vasanth SR Unattached 7.52q 7.512

6 MAURER, Alex FR Unattached 7.52q 7.515

7 BONDAR, David UMass Amherst Clu 7.55

Heat 2 of 2

1 LUU, Vincent UMass Amherst Clu 7.27q

2 TOMMY, David JR Unattached 7.37q

3 IRANI, Darius SR Unattached 7.54

4 MOORE, Nolan FR Unattached 7.58

5 CORRAL, Jaime UMass Amherst Clu 7.79

6 LAND, Steel FR Unattached 7.95

7 KANARACUS, Henry UMass Amherst Clu 8.28

8 KELLEY, Quinn SO Hampshire 9.12
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#15 Men's 4 x 200m Relay
Pl Team Time Note
1 UMass Amherst Club Running (A) 1:38.10

24.22 24.11 (48.33) 26.04 (1:14.36) 23.75 (1:38.10)
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#11 Men's 1 Mile Run
Pl Name Yr Team Time Note
1 BURPEAU, Ian UMass Amherst Clu 5:01.97

36.23 36.49 (1:12.72) 38.28 (1:50.99) 39.72 (2:30.71) 39.68 (3:10.39) 39.77 (3:50.15)

38.94 (4:29.09) 32.89 (5:01.97)

2 FARRELL, Joshua JR The Bucket Track Cl 5:12.18
37.48 36.71 (1:14.19) 39.17 (1:53.35) 40.41 (2:33.76) 40.35 (3:14.11) 40.83 (3:54.93)

40.48 (4:35.41) 36.77 (5:12.18)

3 HABERMEHL, John UMass Amherst Clu 5:56.54
40.60 41.48 (1:22.07) 45.27 (2:07.33) 47.35 (2:54.68) 46.74 (3:41.41) 46.67 (4:28.07)

46.86 (5:14.93) 41.62 (5:56.54)

MARY GRINAKER INVITATIONAL
Northhampton, MA
Smith College-Indoor Track & Tennis

Host: Smith College
Saturday, December 7, 2024

MEET OFFICIALS
Meet Director:
Jack Wood
Timing:
Speed Sport Timing

OFFICIAL MEET REPORT
printed: 12/7/2024 7:13 PM

RESULTS

DirectAthletics MeetPro 3



#7 Men's 400 Meters
Pl Name Yr Team Time Note H(Pl)
1 BOWMAN, John UMass Amherst Clu 52.88 1(1)

2 CRUMMEY, Aidan UMass Amherst Clu 52.98 1(2)

3 JIANG, William UMass Amherst Clu 54.85 1(3)

4 PALMER, Nolan FR Unattached 55.47 2(1)

5 HOFFMAN, Nathaniel UMass Amherst Clu 56.25 2(2)

6 DEMANCHE, Caiden UMass Amherst Clu 56.75 1(4)

7 STRAUT, Jack FR Unattached 58.00 2(3)

8 STEWART, Evan JR Unattached 58.40 2(4)

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Yr Team Time Note

Section 1 of 2

1 BOWMAN, John UMass Amherst Clu 52.88

2 CRUMMEY, Aidan UMass Amherst Clu 52.98

3 JIANG, William UMass Amherst Clu 54.85

4 DEMANCHE, Caiden UMass Amherst Clu 56.75

Section 2 of 2

1 PALMER, Nolan FR Unattached 55.47

2 HOFFMAN, Nathaniel UMass Amherst Clu 56.25

3 STRAUT, Jack FR Unattached 58.00

4 STEWART, Evan JR Unattached 58.40
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#2 Men's 60m Hurdles
Pl Name Yr Team Time Note
1 STONE, Aidan UMass Amherst Clu 17.07
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#4 Men's 60 Meters

Finals
Pl Name Yr Team Time Note
1 LACY, Derek UMass Amherst Clu 7.23

2 LUU, Vincent UMass Amherst Clu 7.33

3 TOMMY, David JR Unattached 7.34

4 CICCOLINI, Brandon UMass Amherst Clu 7.36

5 BATE, Stephen SO Unattached 7.37

6 MAURER, Alex FR Unattached 7.46
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#9 Men's 800 Meters
Pl Name Yr Team Time Note
1 SMITH, Nicholas FR Unattached 2:09.98

33.08 34.15 (1:07.23) 32.45 (1:39.67) 30.32 (2:09.98)

2 BRUBACH, Aren UMass Amherst Clu 2:15.32
33.02 35.31 (1:08.33) 34.27 (1:42.59) 32.73 (2:15.32)

3 NOVOTNE, Ian SO Hampshire 2:17.62
33.54 35.01 (1:08.55) 34.51 (1:43.06) 34.56 (2:17.62)

4 TAPION, Pablo Kai SR Unattached 2:19.50
33.82 35.27 (1:09.09) 35.40 (1:44.49) 35.02 (2:19.50)
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#5 Men's 200 Meters
Pl Name Yr Team Time Note H(Pl)
1 TOMMY, David JR Unattached 23.77 3(1)

2 LUU, Vincent UMass Amherst Clu 24.37 1(1)

3 MOORE, Nolan FR Unattached 24.67 2(1)

4 BONDAR, David UMass Amherst Clu 24.88 1(2)

5 MAURER, Alex FR Unattached 25.30 2(2)

6 CORRAL, Jaime UMass Amherst Clu 25.38 2(3)

STRAUT, Jack FR Unattached FS 3

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Yr Team Time Note

Section 1 of 3

1 LUU, Vincent UMass Amherst Clu 24.37

2 BONDAR, David UMass Amherst Clu 24.88

Section 2 of 3

1 MOORE, Nolan FR Unattached 24.67

2 MAURER, Alex FR Unattached 25.30

3 CORRAL, Jaime UMass Amherst Clu 25.38

Section 3 of 3

1 TOMMY, David JR Unattached 23.77

STRAUT, Jack FR Unattached FS
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#13 Men's 3000 Meters
Pl Name Yr Team Time Note
1 WING, Mark JR Hampshire 10:20.59

36.14 39.37 (1:15.50) 39.89 (1:55.39) 41.17 (2:36.56) 40.63 (3:17.18) 41.52 (3:58.69)

42.01 (4:40.69) 43.44 (5:24.12) 41.33 (6:05.44) 40.69 (6:46.13) 43.10 (7:29.23) 42.31 (8:11.53)

44.41 (8:55.94) 43.85 (9:39.79) 40.81 (10:20.59)

2 STRATTON, Max UMass Amherst Clu 10:28.79
36.94 38.94 (1:15.88) 39.87 (1:55.74) 40.68 (2:36.41) 40.47 (3:16.88) 41.52 (3:58.40)

42.06 (4:40.46) 43.39 (5:23.84) 42.71 (6:06.55) 43.62 (6:50.16) 44.79 (7:34.94) 44.33 (8:19.27)

44.89 (9:04.16) 44.65 (9:48.81) 39.99 (10:28.79)

3 FARRELL, Joshua JR The Bucket Track Cl 10:44.54
37.89 40.29 (1:18.17) 41.91 (2:00.07) 41.53 (2:41.60) 42.85 (3:24.44) 43.36 (4:07.79)

44.64 (4:52.42) 44.49 (5:36.91) 45.23 (6:22.13) 45.35 (7:07.48) 45.29 (7:52.76) 45.67 (8:38.43)

45.78 (9:24.21) 44.22 (10:08.42) 36.13 (10:44.54)

4 LYUBANSKY, Aaron JR Hampshire 10:44.70
40.61 43.31 (1:23.92) 43.15 (2:07.07) 42.69 (2:49.75) 42.42 (3:32.17) 42.73 (4:14.89)

43.76 (4:58.65) 43.60 (5:42.24) 42.96 (6:25.20) 43.13 (7:08.33) 44.10 (7:52.43) 44.38 (8:36.81)

45.16 (9:21.96) 44.04 (10:05.99) 38.71 (10:44.70)

5 GHOSHAL, Zadek Hampshire 12:37.49
41.13 43.74 (1:24.86) 45.48 (2:10.34) 48.01 (2:58.34) 51.71 (3:50.05) 52.74 (4:42.79)

52.98 (5:35.77) 52.20 (6:27.96) 53.58 (7:21.54) 53.84 (8:15.37) 52.46 (9:07.82) 53.49 (10:01.31)

53.83 (10:55.14) 51.65 (11:46.78) 50.71 (12:37.49)
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#17 Men's 4 x 400m Relay
Pl Team Time Note
1 UMass Amherst Club Running (A) 3:44.45

27.40 30.65 (58.05) 25.97 (1:24.02) 29.30 (1:53.31) 26.98 (2:20.29) 29.11 (2:49.39)

26.55 (3:15.93) 28.52 (3:44.45)

2 UMass Amherst Club Running (B) 3:56.43
27.58 31.11 (58.69) 26.98 (1:25.67) 28.82 (1:54.48) 27.74 (2:22.22) 31.03 (2:53.24)

31.08 (3:24.32) 32.12 (3:56.43)

3 UMass Amherst Club Running (C) 4:04.49
30.27 34.30 (1:04.56) 29.37 (1:33.93) 33.12 (2:07.04) 29.70 (2:36.74) 31.92 (3:08.65)

26.69 (3:35.34) 29.16 (4:04.49)

4 Hampshire (A) 4:27.00
29.24 30.61 (59.85) 31.03 (1:30.87) 35.86 (2:06.73) 31.67 (2:38.40) 36.94 (3:15.34)

31.30 (3:46.63) 40.38 (4:27.00)
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#19 Men's High Jump

Pl Name Yr Team Mark 1.67 1.77 1.82 1.87

1 LACY, Derek UMass Amhe 1.82m 5' 111 /2 O O XXO XXX

DEMANCHE, Caiden UMass Amhe NH XXX

HARRISON, Chase UMass Amhe NH XXX

MARY GRINAKER INVITATIONAL
Northhampton, MA
Smith College-Indoor Track & Tennis

Host: Smith College
Saturday, December 7, 2024

MEET OFFICIALS
Meet Director:
Jack Wood
Timing:
Speed Sport Timing

OFFICIAL MEET REPORT
printed: 12/7/2024 7:13 PM

RESULTS

DirectAthletics MeetPro 11



#23 Men's Long Jump

Pl Name Yr Team Mark Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Rnd 3 Rnd 4 Rnd 5 Rnd 6

1 BATE, Stephen SO Unattached 5.70m 18' 81 /2 5.65 FOUL 5.12 FOUL 5.70 FOUL

2 HARRISON, Chase UMass Amhe 5.46m 17' 11" FOUL 4.78 4.98 5.46 FOUL 5.01

3 LAND, Steel FR Unattached 5.45m 17' 103 /4 FOUL FOUL 5.21 5.41 5.41 5.45
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#27 Men's Shot Put

Pl Name Yr Team Mark Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Rnd 3 Rnd 4 Rnd 5 Rnd 6

1 MORRILL, Braydon FR Unattached 8.77m 28' 91 /4 8.72 8.77 8.60 FOUL 8.33 8.65

2 KELLEY, Quinn SO Hampshire 7.72m 25' 4" 6.45 7.38 7.22 6.94 7.21 7.72
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